OUR TAPAS

Anchovies in vinegar 12,00 €
Sardines 950€
Steamed mussels 8,50 €
"Zamburifias"- Scallop 11,00 €
Batter-dipped and fried small squid 13,00 €
Batter-dipped and fried squid ring 1250 €
Crunchy cone with anchovies from Cambrils 1350 €
Crunchy cone with Andalusia-style squid 13,00 €
"Tigres"- Mussels tigers 10,00 €
Griddled cuttlefish with “all i oli" ( garlic mayonnaise) 1550 €
Braised octopus whit "all i oli" and potatoes 2100 €
Fried potatoes with brava sauce 9,00€
Croquettes 8,50 €
"Nachos " with guacamole 8,00€
Cured iberian ham 17,00 €
Assorted cured iberian meats 14,00 €
Assorted cheese 1250 €

Glazed flat cake and bread with tomato 400€



SALADS AND APERITIVES

Green salad

Green salad with charcuterie

Refreshing prawn salad with citric vinaigrette

Crunchy salad

Aspargus with mayonnaise

Cod Carpaccio served on a bed of local tomatoes and olives
Roasted peppers salad with cantabric anchovies

Sardine smoked on a raf tomato base

SUGGESTIONS

Paella de marisco (min. 2 pers.)

Rice with inkfish (min. 2 pers.)

Rice with lobster (min. 2 pers.)

Rice with vegetables (min. 2 pers.)

Paella mixta (fish and chicken) (min. 2 pers.)

Paella with meat (min. 2 pers.)

Vermicelli cooked with fish stock (min. 2 pers.)
Vermicelli cooked with fish stock with squid ink (min. 2 pers.)
Hake with white wine sauce and potatoes

Cod with white wine sauce and potatoes

Anglerfish "suquet" with white beans and potatoes

Anglerfish tails with paper and potatoes

850€
10,50 €
1250 €
1050 €

9.00€
14,00 €
1050 €
1550 €

15,00 €
16,00 €
24,75 €
1350 €
16 50 €
16,00 €
16,00 €
17,00 €
16,00 €
16,00 €
18,00 €
1750 €



SPECTALTIES - FISH

Griddled sole with french fries
Griddled hake with french fries

Cod with samfaina (ratatouille)
Griddled cuttlefish with french fries
Grilled prawns

Grilled scampi

SCRAMBLED EGGS

Scrambled eggs with truffled foie gras
Scrambled eggs with potatoes, cod and garlic mayonnaise

Scrambled eggs with potatoes, iberian ham and "romesco"

VEGAN SUGGESTIONS

Teriyaki meatballs with rice, artichokes and mushrooms
Curry chicken with rice, corn and broccoli

Hamburguer vegan with french fries

2050 €
14,00 €
15,00 €
1950 €
2050€
2050 €

13,50 €
1250 €
1350 €

1850 €
18,00 €
1450 €



SPECIALTIES - MEAT

Griddled chicken with french fries 10,50 €
Chicken escalope with french fries 12,00 €
Griddled pork loin with french fries 1250 €
Peppered pork loin with frech fries 1350 €
Griddled entrecote with french fries 18,00 €
Peppered entrecote with french fries 19,00 €
Chicken fingers with french fries 1050 €
Deluxe hamburger with french fries 13,00 €
Frankfurt with french fries 11,00 €
DESSERTS
Chocolate coulant 750€
Tiramisu 700€
Brownies 6,50 €
Santiago's cake 6,50 €
Chocolate cake 700 €
Russian cake 650 €
Chocolate russian cake 650€
Lotus cake 700€
Truffles 775€

Lemon sorbet 5,25 €



Catalan cream
Custard

Coffee flan
Hazelnut ice cream
Cheesecake

Tub with whiskey

Frozen coconut

6,00 €
450€
400€
750€
6,00 €
750€
700€



