OUR TAPAS

Anchovies in vinegar	12,00€
Sardines	9,50€
Steamed mussels	8,50€
"Zamburiñas"- Scallop	11,00 €
Batter-dipped and fried small squid	13,00€
Batter-dipped and fried squid ring	12,50 €
Crunchy cone with anchovies from Cambrils	13,50 €
Crunchy cone with Andalusia-style squid	13,00€
"Tigres"- Mussels tigers	10,00€
Griddled cuttlefish with "all i oli" (garlic mayonnaise)	15,50 €
Braised octopus whit "all i oli" and potatoes	21,00 €
Fried potatoes with brava sauce	9,00€
Croquettes	8,50€
"Nachos " with guacamole	8,00€
Cured iberian ham	17,00 €
Assorted cured iberian meats	14,00 €
Assorted cheese	12,50 €
Glazed flat cake and bread with tomato	4,00€

SALADS AND APERITIVES

Green salad	8,50 €
Green salad with charcuterie	10,50 €
Refreshing prawn salad with citric vinaigrette	12,50 €
Crunchy salad	10,50 €
Aspargus with mayonnaise	9,00€
Cod Carpaccio served on a bed of local tomatoes and olives	14,00 €
Roasted peppers salad with cantabric anchovies	10,50 €
Sardine smoked on a raf tomato base	15,50 €

SUGGESTIONS

Paella de marisco (min. 2 pers.)	15,00 €
Rice with inkfish (min. 2 pers.)	16,00€
Rice with lobster (min. 2 pers.)	24,75 €
Rice with vegetables (min. 2 pers.)	13,50 €
Paella mixta (fish and chicken) (min. 2 pers.)	16,50 €
Paella with meat (min. 2 pers.)	16,00€
Vermicelli cooked with fish stock (min. 2 pers.)	16,00€
Vermicelli cooked with fish stock with squid ink (min. 2 pers.)	17,00 €
Hake with white wine sauce and potatoes	16,00€
Cod with white wine sauce and potatoes	16,00€
Anglerfish "suquet" with white beans and potatoes	18,00€
Anglerfish tails with paper and potatoes	17,50 €

SPECIALTIES - FISH

Griddled sole with french fries	20,50€
Griddled hake with french fries	14,00 €
Cod with samfaina (ratatouille)	15,00 €
Griddled cuttlefish with french fries	19,50 €
Grilled prawns	20,50 €
Grilled scampi	20,50€

SCRAMBLED EGGS

Scrambled eggs with truffled foie gras	13,50 €
Scrambled eggs with potatoes, cod and garlic mayonnaise	12,50 €
Scrambled egas with potatoes, iberian ham and "romesco"	13.50 €

VEGAN SUGGESTIONS

Teriyaki meatballs with rice, artichokes and mushrooms	18,50€
Curry chicken with rice, corn and broccoli	18,00€
Hamburguer vegan with french fries	14,50 €

SPECIALTIES - MEAT

Griddled chicken with french fries	10,50 €
Chicken escalope with french fries	12,00€
Griddled pork loin with french fries	12,50€
Peppered pork loin with frech fries	13,50€
Griddled entrecote with french fries	18,00€
Peppered entrecote with french fries	19,00€
Chicken fingers with french fries	10,50€
Deluxe hamburger with french fries	13,00€
Frankfurt with french fries	11,00€

DESSERTS

Chocolate coulant	7,50 €
Tiramisu	7,00€
Brownies	6,50€
Santiago's cake	6,50€
Chocolate cake	7,00€
Russian cake	6,50€
Chocolate russian cake	6,50€
Lotus cake	7,00€
Truffles	7,75€
Lemon sorbet	5,25€

Catalan cream	6,00€
Custard	4,50 €
Coffee flan	4,00€
Hazelnut ice cream	7,50 €
Cheesecake	6,00€
Tub with whiskey	7,50 €
Frozen coconut	7,00€